
Welcome to

T H E  K I D S  C LU BT H E  K I D S  C LU B    
AT  C L O U D  T W E LV EAT  C L O U D  T W E LV E



Physical  Physical  
Activity ClassActivity Class

Drama, Music,  Drama, Music,  
Storytime ClassStorytime Class Art ClassArt Class

Educational, Baking, Educational, Baking, 
Experiments ClassExperiments Class

Sensory, Nature, Sensory, Nature, 
Botanist ClassBotanist Class

T H E  K I D S  C LU BT H E  K I D S  C LU B

C L A S S  T I M E TA B L E

TuesdayTuesday WednesdayWednesday ThursdayThursday FridayFriday SaturdaySaturday SundaySunday

10.00 - 10.3010.00 - 10.30 Mystery TubsMystery Tubs Mother NatureMother Nature Sen StorySen Story Messy PlayMessy Play 10.00 - 10.3010.00 - 10.30 Monkey MusicMonkey Music Forest Forest 
FairytalesFairytales

11.00 - 11.3011.00 - 11.30 Modular MindsModular Minds Boogie BearsBoogie Bears Signature Bop Signature Bop 
StarsStars Dough ShopDough Shop 10.30 - 11.0010.30 - 11.00 Monkey MusicMonkey Music Make-believe Make-believe 

AcadamyAcadamy

4.00 - 4.304.00 - 4.30 Kid FitKid Fit Party AnimalsParty Animals Mini Mini 
MasterpiecesMasterpieces CrafternoonCrafternoon 3.00 - 3.303.00 - 3.30 Mad ScientistMad Scientist Mini Mini 

MasterchefsMasterchefs



C L O U D T W E LV E . C O . U K

020 3301 1012  |  hello@cloudtwelve.co.uk

2-5 Colville Mews, W11 2DA


